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William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 5023523 57.0 1 1 57.0 57.0

Jimbo Humphreys Josephs Catchum All 4150833 54.0 2 2 54.0 54.0

Roy Fischer Blue Bottom Tom 4548784 52.0 3 3 52.0 52.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 47.0 4 4 47.0 47.0

Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 4843176 44.0 5 5 44.0 44.0

Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 44.0 5 5 44.0 44.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 35.0 7 7 35.0 35.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 30.0 8 8 30.0 30.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 24.0 9 9 24.0 24.0

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 23.0 10 10 23.0 23.0

Jim Truemper Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 22.0 11 11 22.0 22.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 21.0 12 12 21.0 21.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 21.0 12 12 21.0 21.0

Jay Clements Seven S Limelight 5345991 16.0 14 14 16.0 16.0

Adam Pollard Hickorys Pepi Bella 0.0 0.0

James Neel Zezes Smoked Cat 5336563 0.0 0.0

Jeff Nay Starbright Hired Hand 0.0 0.0

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 0.0 0.0

Reece Rosenauer Playin With Smoke 3654818 0.0 0.0

Tammy Miller Sippin Boonshine 4824161 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 14.0 1 1 14.0 14.0

Jimbo Humphreys Josephs Catchum All 4150833 13.0 2 2 13.0 13.0

Jim Truemper Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 12.0 3 3 12.0 12.0

William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 5023523 11.0 4 4 11.0 11.0

Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 4843176 10.0 5 5 10.0 10.0

Roy Fischer Blue Bottom Tom 4548784 9.0 6 6 9.0 9.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 8.0 7 7 8.0 8.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 5.0 10 10 5.0 5.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 4.0 11 11 4.0 4.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 3.0 12 12 3.0 3.0

Jay Clements Seven S Limelight 5345991 2.0 13 13 2.0 2.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 1.0 14 14 1.0 1.0

Adam Pollard Hickorys Pepi Bella 0.0 0.0

James Neel Zezes Smoked Cat 5336563 0.0 0.0

Jeff Nay Starbright Hired Hand 0.0 0.0

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 0.0 0.0

Reece Rosenauer Playin With Smoke 3654818 0.0 0.0

Tammy Miller Sippin Boonshine 4824161 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 5023523 14.0 1 1 14.0 14.0

Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 4843176 13.0 2 2 13.0 13.0

Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 12.0 3 3 12.0 12.0

Roy Fischer Blue Bottom Tom 4548784 11.0 4 4 11.0 11.0

Jimbo Humphreys Josephs Catchum All 4150833 10.0 5 5 10.0 10.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 9.0 6 6 9.0 9.0

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 8.0 7 7 8.0 8.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 7.0 8 8 7.0 7.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 6.0 9 9 6.0 6.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 5.0 10 10 5.0 5.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 4.0 11 11 4.0 4.0

Jim Truemper Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 3.0 12 12 3.0 3.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 2.0 13 13 2.0 2.0

Jay Clements Seven S Limelight 5345991 1.0 14 14 1.0 1.0

Adam Pollard Hickorys Pepi Bella 0.0 0.0

James Neel Zezes Smoked Cat 5336563 0.0 0.0

Jeff Nay Starbright Hired Hand 0.0 0.0

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 0.0 0.0

Reece Rosenauer Playin With Smoke 3654818 0.0 0.0

Tammy Miller Sippin Boonshine 4824161 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Reece Rosenauer Playin With Smoke 3654818 19.0 1 1 19.0 19.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 18.0 2 2 18.0 18.0

William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 5023523 17.0 3 3 17.0 17.0

Roy Fischer Blue Bottom Tom 4548784 16.0 4 4 16.0 16.0

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 15.0 5 5 15.0 15.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 14.0 6 6 14.0 14.0

Jimbo Humphreys Josephs Catchum All 4150833 13.0 7 7 13.0 13.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 12.0 8 8 12.0 12.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 11.0 9 9 11.0 11.0

Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 10.0 10 10 10.0 10.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 9.0 11 11 9.0 9.0

James Neel Zezes Smoked Cat 5336563 8.0 12 12 8.0 8.0

Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 4843176 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 6.0 14 14 6.0 6.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Adam Pollard Hickorys Pepi Bella 4.0 16 16 4.0 4.0

Jim Truemper Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 3.0 17 17 3.0 3.0

Jay Clements Seven S Limelight 5345991 2.0 18 18 2.0 2.0

Tammy Miller Sippin Boonshine 4824161 1.0 19 19 1.0 1.0

Jeff Nay Starbright Hired Hand 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 19.0 1 1 19.0 19.0

Jimbo Humphreys Josephs Catchum All 4150833 18.0 2 2 18.0 18.0

Adam Pollard Hickorys Pepi Bella 17.0 3 3 17.0 17.0

Roy Fischer Blue Bottom Tom 4548784 16.0 4 4 16.0 16.0

William Lewis Shiney Vintage Chic 5023523 15.0 5 5 15.0 15.0

Gracie Jacobs Wild Card Jackson 4843176 14.0 6 6 14.0 14.0

James Neel Zezes Smoked Cat 5336563 13.0 7 7 13.0 13.0

Tammy Miller Sippin Boonshine 4824161 12.0 8 8 12.0 12.0

Jay Clements Seven S Limelight 5345991 11.0 9 9 11.0 11.0

Jeff Nay Starbright Hired Hand 10.0 10 10 10.0 10.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 9.0 11 11 9.0 9.0

Jennifer Muir Mr Red Heartbreaker 4695972 8.0 12 12 8.0 8.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 6.0 14 14 6.0 6.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Jim Truemper Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 4.0 16 16 4.0 4.0

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 3.0 17 17 3.0 3.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 2.0 18 18 2.0 2.0

Reece Rosenauer Playin With Smoke 3654818 0.0 19 19 0.0 0.0

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 


	NP AA
	Non Pro

	NP Trail
	Non Pro

	NP Pleasure
	Non Pro

	NP Reining
	Non Pro

	NP Cow
	Non Pro


